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Event-No. 39
400m Individual Medley Women

Open Class
Rank Name YoB NOC Team Time

5:25.211 Jasmin Haaning Vejle Svømmeklub2007 DEN 504 9
50m: 33.58 100m: 1:13.98

40.40
150m: 1:57.64 200m: 2:40.52 250m: 3:25.93 300m: 4:13.70 350m: 4:50.42 400m: 5:25.21

43.66 42.88 45.41 47.77 36.72 34.79

5:27.482 Jette Barkow TSV RW Niebüll2008 GER 494 7
50m: 37.03 100m: 1:19.34

42.31
150m: 2:00.80 200m: 2:41.20 250m: 3:28.19 300m: 4:15.37 350m: 4:52.48 400m: 5:27.48

41.46 40.40 46.99 47.18 37.11 35.00

5:39.153 Silje Egeberg Nordhald Vejle Svømmeklub2007 DEN 445 6
50m: 35.47 100m: 1:21.13

45.66
150m: 2:04.19 200m: 2:46.39 250m: 3:35.36 300m: 4:25.34 350m: 5:03.22 400m: 5:39.15

43.06 42.20 48.97 49.98 37.88 35.93

5:39.544 Ida Riddersholm Esbjerg Svømmeklub2009 DEN 443 5
50m: 33.60 100m: 1:12.75

39.15
150m: 1:59.60 200m: 2:44.96 250m: 3:33.98 300m: 4:22.37 350m: 5:02.67 400m: 5:39.54

46.85 45.36 49.02 48.39 40.30 36.87

5:48.245 Melina Haberer PSV Schwerin2008 GER 411 4
50m: 33.17 100m: 1:14.65

41.48
150m: 2:02.18 200m: 2:48.35 250m: 3:38.00 300m: 4:28.99 350m: 5:09.51 400m: 5:48.24

47.53 46.17 49.65 50.99 40.52 38.73

5:49.316 Tomke Hinrichs SV Burgwedel (TRH)2008 GER 407 3
50m: 35.06 100m: 1:19.25

44.19
150m: 2:06.68 200m: 2:52.81 250m: 3:41.29 300m: 4:31.10 350m: 5:12.00 400m: 5:49.31

47.43 46.13 48.48 49.81 40.90 37.31

5:53.227 Lova Millbourn SK Triton2009 SWE 393 2
50m: 37.04 100m: 1:23.80

46.76
150m: 2:09.51 200m: 2:54.05 250m: 3:42.41 300m: 4:30.98 350m: 5:12.39 400m: 5:53.22

45.71 44.54 48.36 48.57 41.41 40.83

5:58.258 Kamma Bernt Svømmeklubben Delfinen2010 DEN 377 1
50m: 38.49 100m: 1:24.30

45.81
150m: 2:10.91 200m: 2:56.06 250m: 3:47.95 300m: 4:39.35 350m: 5:20.79 400m: 5:58.25

46.61 45.15 51.89 51.40 41.44 37.46

6:01.719 Alberte Knudsen Vejle Svømmeklub2009 DEN 366
50m: 38.85 100m: 1:23.67

44.82
150m: 2:07.25 200m: 2:50.36 250m: 3:44.50 300m: 4:39.63 350m: 5:19.93 400m: 6:01.71

43.58 43.11 54.14 55.13 40.30 41.78

6:05.8310 Aksah Perrier Esbjerg Svømmeklub2009 DEN 354
50m: 36.66 100m: 1:21.50

44.84
150m: 2:10.95 200m: 2:58.11 250m: 3:48.64 300m: 4:40.21 350m: 5:24.60 400m: 6:05.83

49.45 47.16 50.53 51.57 44.39 41.23

6:06.0011 Merle Andersen Svømmeklubben Delfinen2009 DEN 354
50m: 36.46 100m: 1:20.22

43.76
150m: 2:05.83 200m: 2:51.13 250m: 3:44.93 300m: 4:39.88 350m: 5:24.88 400m: 6:06.00

45.61 45.30 53.80 54.95 45.00 41.12

6:25.2712 Sarah Hinsch Preetzer TSV2002 GER 303
50m: 38.95 100m: 1:26.43

47.48
150m: 2:15.06 200m: 3:02.74 250m: 3:59.94 300m: 4:57.79 350m: 5:44.76 400m: 6:25.27

48.63 47.68 57.20 57.85 46.97 40.51

6:36.0013 Lærke Lykke-Kjeldsen Esbjerg Svømmeklub2011 DEN 279
50m: 45.97 100m: 1:45.30

59.33
150m: 2:35.13 200m: 3:23.70 250m: 4:15.35 300m: 5:10.61 350m: 5:54.22 400m: 6:36.00

49.83 48.57 51.65 55.26 43.61 41.78

6:37.3714 Ella Raspé TSV Westerland2011 GER 276
50m: 44.85 100m: 1:40.69

55.84
150m: 2:33.06 200m: 3:22.98 250m: 4:17.45 300m: 5:13.10 350m: 5:56.53 400m: 6:37.37

52.37 49.92 54.47 55.65 43.43 40.84

6:48.7315 Enya Schröder AWV09 Hamburg2009 GER 254
50m: 43.20 100m: 1:37.36

54.16
150m: 2:31.54 200m: 3:24.04 250m: 4:21.78 300m: 5:20.08 350m: 6:07.67 400m: 6:48.73

54.18 52.50 57.74 58.30 47.59 41.06

7:08.7316 Leonie Vornhusen TSV Klausdorf (LK)2011 GER 220
50m: 48.20 100m: 1:49.35

1:01.15
150m: 2:43.27 200m: 3:35.13 250m: 4:35.29 300m: 5:33.56 350m: 6:23.03 400m: 7:08.73

53.92 51.86 1:00.16 58.27 49.47 45.70

DSQLaura Abrahamyan TSV Klausdorf (LK)2011 GER
incorrect turn after 250m 13:28

DSQMaja Juul Hansen Silkeborg Svømmeklub2009 DEN
incorrect turn at 200m. 13:33

DNSAlberte Andersen Vejle Svømmeklub2008 DEN
DNSNicole Barth SV Burgwedel (TRH)2006 GER

Datahandling by TITANIUM sportservice GmbH Esbjerg (DEN) created 12.05.2024 13:35


